Modular Weighing for Automation
Connect Smart Sensors to Systems
W
ei
gh
in
g
In

to
r
Ordering Information
IND360 Automation Indicators
IND360 is available in different variants with the main item number 30601194.
Choose options according to the variant configuration structure, and contact your METTLER TOLEDO Sales represen-
tative for detailed ordering information.
Product Type
Model Number
Location
00 - Standard
Enclosure
D - DIN
H - Harsh
P - Panel
1 - Analog
4 - Precision M12 - SI
5 - PowerDeck M12
6 - PowerMount
8 - Precision - APW
0 - None
A - Analog Output
B - Analog Output, 3in4out (Solid State)
C - 5in8out (Solid State)
0 - None
I - Industrial Ethernet (PROFINET or EtherNet/IP or
    Modbus TCP or EtherCAT or CC-Link IE Field Basic)
M - Modbus RTU
R - Profibus DP
0 - Base
F - Fill/dose
T - Tank vessel
L - Legacy IND131/331 PLC Communication
1 - AC
3 - DC
Scale Type / Slot 1
Slots 2,3,4 - always 0
Slot 5, always 0
Input / Output Option
Connectivity Option
Aplication Software
SW Module, always 0
Power Input
Approval
T XX360 X X0XX 0 00 0X 0 X
0 - None
Ordering Information
IND360 Automation Indicators
Base Unit Descriptions
Item Number IND360 in different enclosures
30601194 IND360 DIN Mount
IND360 Panel Mount
IND360 Harsh
Smart Options
1 = None (analog scale)
4 = Precision (PBK, PFK) - Standard Industrial (approved readability and M12 connector on terminal side)
5 = PowerDeck M12 (connector on terminal side)
6 = PowerMount (open wires on terminal side)
8 = Precision - APW incl. PBK, PFK (higher readability and open wires on terminal side)
Input/Output Options
0 = None
A = Analog output (4 - 20mA / 0 - 10VDC)
B = Analog output (4 - 20mA / 0 - 10VDC) plus 3 digital inputs / 4 digital outputs (solid state)
C = 5 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs (solid state)
Connectivity Options
0 = None
I = Industrial Ethernet (PROFINET or EtherNet/IP or Modbus TCP or EtherCAT or CC-Link IE Field Basic)
M = Modbus RTU
R = Profibus DP
Application Options
0 = Base
F = Fill/dose
T = Tank vessel
L = legacy IND131/331 PLC Communication
Power Options
1 = AC (AC/DC power module included)
3 = DC
98
Se
rv
ic
e
O
ffe
rin
g Explore Our Service Solutions
Tailored to Fit Your Equipment Needs
METTLER TOLEDO Service delivers resources to enhance your efficiency, performance, and
productivity by providing service packages that fit your operational needs, maximize your
equipment lifetime, and protect your investment.
	`www.mt.com/IND-Service
Installation services include support for your unique production
situation:
•	 Professional IQ/OQ/PQ/MQ documentation
•	 Initial calibration and confirmation of fit-for-purpose
•	 Hazardous area installations
Receive professional guidance (GWP® VerificationTM), including a
routine testing plan that specifies four key factors to maximize
your efficiency and ensure quality:
•	 Tests to perform
•	 Weights to use
•	 Testing frequency
•	 Tolerances to apply
The professional Accuracy Calibration Certificate (ACC) deter-
mines measurement uncertainty in use over the entire weighing
range. Corresponding annexes gives a clear pass/fail statement
for specific tolerances applied, such as fit-for-purpose (GWP®),
OIML R76, NTEP HB44, or further regulations.
Add two years of preventive maintenance and repair coverage to
protect your equipment purchase and achieve maximum produc-